
Date Time Description Location 

Friday, August 13-14 08:00AM — 10:00PM New Student Orientation Retreat  SSS Classroom 

Friday, August 27 02:00PM — 04:00PM SSS Welcome Back BBQ  SSS Classroom 

Friday, August 27 05:00PM — 07:00PM P2P Matching Ceremony Off-site 

Monday, August 30 03:00PM — 04:00PM  Senior Seminar: Final Count Down & Graduation Prep  SSS Classroom 

Monday, August 30 04:00PM — 05:00PM #adulting: Loan Forgiveness & Repayment Plans  SSS Classroom 

Tuesday, August  31 04:00PM — 05:00PM #adulting: Building a Grad School Timeline   SSS Classroom   

Wednesday, September 1 04:00PM — 05:00PM #adulting: Job Searching 101 | Where & When   SSS Classroom   

Thursday, September 2 04:00PM — 05:00PM #adulting: Changing a Tire St. John's Parking Lot 

Friday, September 3 04:00PM — 05:00PM Young Professionals Networking Mixer   SSS Classroom   

Wednesday, September 8 03:30PM — 04:30PM Study Abroad Info Session: Scholarships and Programs  SSS Classroom 

Thursday, September 9 03:30PM — 04:30PM Resume 2.0  SSS Classrom 

Saturday, September 11 12:00PM — 04:00PM P2P TreeRush Adventure Day Off-site 

Tuesday, September 14 03:30PM — 04:30PM "Ask an employer anything!" Panel   SSS Classroom 

Thursday, September 16 03:30PM — 04:30PM Scholarship Searching 101  SSS Classroom 

Thursday, September 23 03:00PM — 06:00PM Study Abroad Fair Harper Ballroom 

Friday, September 24 03:00PM — 04:00PM ADD/ADHD Resources Workshop  SSS Classroom 

Friday, October 1 12:00PM — 03:00PM Fall Career Fair  Harper Ballroom 

Friday, October 1 03:00PM — 04:00PM  FAFSA Info & Completion Workshop  SSS Classroom 

Monday, October 4 11:00AM  Midterms Potluck  SSS Office 

Saturday, October 23 12:00PM — 04:00PM P2P Pumpkin Patch Day Off-site 

Thursday, November 11 12:30PM — 01:20PM Graduate & Professional School Tour | Creighton University   Across Campus 

Saturday, November 20 10:00AM — 06:00PM Study Party  SSS Classroom 

Saturday, November 20 07:00PM — 09:00PM P2P Movie & Potluck Night SSS Classroom 

Tuesday, January 11 06:00PM — 08:00PM 1st Year Students'  Spring Orientation Retreat  SSS Classroom 

Monday, January 24 01:00PM — 03:00PM Welcome Back Snack Attack SSS Classroom 

Monday, January 24 03:00PM — 04:00PM LinkedIn: Your Online Resume  SSS Classroom 

Tuesday, January 25 03:00PM — 04:00PM "I WAS pre-health…now what?"  SSS Classroom 

Wednesday, January 26 03:00PM — 04:00PM Internship Searching   SSS Classrom 

Thursday, January 27 03:00PM — 04:00PM Making the Most of Your Kingfisher Concentration   SSS Classroom 

Friday, January 28 03:00PM — 04:00PM #adulting: Understanding Credit Score   SSS Classroom   

Saturday, February 5 02:00PM — 04:00PM P2P Axe Throwing Day Off-site 

Friday, February 11 12:00PM — 03:00PM Resume Lab   SSS Classroom 

Friday, February 11 03:00PM — 04:00PM GALLUP Strengths Workshop | Interview Prep  SSS Classroom 

Friday, February 18 12:00PM — 03:00PM Spring Career Fair  Harper Ballroom 

Tuesday, February 22 04:00PM — 05:00PM #adulting: How to rent an apartment  SSS Classroom 

Saturday, February 26 10:00AM — 01:00PM TRiO Day Skutt Ballroom 

Monday, February 28 11:00AM Midterms Potluck SSS Offices 

Wednesday, March 16 11:30AM — 02:30PM Major/Minor Exploration Fair Skutt Ballroom 

Thursday, March 17 03:00PM — 04:00PM Entrance Exam Prep | GRE, MCAT, DAT, GMAT   SSS Classroom 

Saturday, March 19 12:00PM — 04:00PM P2P Zoo Day Off-site 

Friday, April 8 03:00PM — 04:00PM #adulting: Taxes  SSS Classroom 

Thursday, April 7-8 05:00PM Graduate School Trip  Off-site 

Saturday, April 9 03:00PM — 05:00PM P2P Recruitment & Wrap-up Party Off-site 

Saturday, April 23 10:00AM — 06:00PM Study Party SSS Classroom 

April 25-29  12:00PM — 03:00PM Week of Recognition Skutt Ballroom 

Friday, April 29 03:00PM - 04:00PM Last Chance FAFSA with Karen  SSS Classroom 

 Fulfills SSS requirement               Food provided          New this year!  

For an updated calendar, please visit http://www.creighton.edu/trio/studentsupportservices/services/  


